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Dental 3D Solu�on

Removable Die Model Resin
Biocompa�ble resin for dental models. Fast Forming Speed, High Precision and Surface Abrasion Resistance.

ISO 10993-5Cytotoxicity ISO 10993-10Allergenicity ISO 10993-10Irritant

Hardness

Flexural Modulus

Flexural Strength

Elonga�on at Break

ASTM D2240

ASTM D790

ASTM D790

ASTM D638

/

MPa

MPa

/

> D90

> 2000

> 60

> 10

Hardness

Flexural Modulus

Flexural Strength

Elonga�on at Break

Heat Deflec�on Temperature

ASTM D2240

ASTM D790

ASTM D790

ASTM D638

ASTM D648 @ 66PSI

/

MPa

MPa

/

℃

> D90

> 1500

> 50

> 5

>120

High Modeling Speed
High Edge Stability
High Forming Precision
Surface Abrasion Resistance
High Detail Reduc�on
MMA/THF-MA Free Formula

Feature

Ortho Model Resin
Biocompa�ble resin for dental models. Fast Forming Speed, High Precision, Super High Surface Hardness and
Super High Surface Hardness  

ISO 10993-5Cytotoxicity ISO 10993-10Allergenicity ISO 10993-10Irritant

High Prin�ng Speed
High Edge Stability
High Forming Precision
High Temperature Resistance
High Detail Shape Stability a�er curing

Feature

Colour: Wheat Complexion/ Gray, Customizable

Colour: Yellow/ Beige/ Gray
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Dental 3D Solu�on

Ortho Model Resin 2.0
Cost Effec�ve, Fast Forming Speed, High Precision and Super High Surface Hardness.

ISO 10993-5Cytotoxicity ISO 10993-10Allergenicity ISO 10993-10Irritant

Hardness

Flexural Modulus

Flexural Strength

Tensile Modulus

Tensile Strength

Heat Deflec�on Temperature

ASTM D2240

ASTM D790

ASTM D790

ASTM D638

ASTM D638

ASTM D648 @ 66PSI

/

MPa

MPa

MPa

MPa

℃

> D85

> 1200

> 85

> 700

>30

>100

Cost Effec�ve
High Modeling Speed
High Edge Stability
High Forming Precision
High Detail Reduc�on
Low Viscosity

Feature

Colour: Yellowish Brown/ Gray, Customizable
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Hardness

Flexural Modulus

Flexural Strength

Tensile Modulus

Tensile Strength

Elonga�on at Break

Water Absorp�on

ASTM D2240

ASTM D790

ASTM D790

ASTM D638

ASTM D638

ASTM D638

ASTM D570

/

MPa

MPa

MPa

MPa

%

%

> D90

> 2200

> 120

> 700

> 80

> 8

<1.5

Temporary Restora�on Resin
Biocompa�ble resin for Temporaies. Ultra High Flexural / Tensile Strength, Low Water Absorp�on.

ISO 10993-5Cytotoxicity ISO 10993-10Allergenicity ISO 10993-10Irritant

Ultra High Flexural Tensile Strength
Easy to Polish
color Selec�vity
Low Water Absorp�on
MMA/THF-MA Free Formula
Excellent Dimensional Stability

Feature A1/A2/A3/B1/BL1

Colour: Customizable
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Dental 3D Solu�on

Surgical Guide Resin
Biocompa�ble resin for surgical guides. It's used to make guide plates for implant surgery, orthodon�c guide
plates, func�onal retainers.

ISO 10993-5Cytotoxicity ISO 10993-10Allergenicity ISO 10993-10Irritant

Hardness

Tension Strength

Flexural Strength

Elonga�on at break

ASTM D2240

ASTM D638

ASTM D790

ASTM D638

/

MPa

MPa

/

> D80

> 40

> 50

> 15

Easy to drill
High Sharp Precision
High Flexural Strength
Transparent to See Drill Posi�on
Low Yellowing
MMA/THF-MA Free Formula

Feature

Colour: Transparent 

Dental Cas�ng Resin
Biocompa�ble resin for dental cas�ng. It's suitable for the produc�on of 3D printed and cast metal crown, 
metal bridge and metal bracket.

Hardness

Flexural Modulus

Flexural Strength

Bakeout Temperature

ASTM D2240

ASTM D790

ASTM D790

/

/

MPa

MPa

/

> D80

> 1500

> 70

> 1.5h @ 850 ℃

High Molding Speed
Residue Free
High Forming Precision
Fast Burning
High Detail Reduc�on
Low Shrinkage

Feature

Colour: Cherry Red/ Green 

Residue free
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Dental 3D Solu�on

Water-washable Dental Resin
Biocompa�ble resin for dental models. Fast Forming Speed, High Forming Precision and Water-washable.

Hardness

Flexural Modulus

Flexural Strength

Tensile Modulus

Tensile Strength

Elonga�on at Break

Heat Deflec�on Temperature

ASTM D2240

ASTM D790

ASTM D790

ASTM D638

ASTM D638

ASTM D638

ASTM D648 @ 66PSI

/

MPa

MPa

MPa

Mpa

J/m

℃

> D85

> 1200

> 60

> 700

> 30

>10

>80

Water-washable
Prefect Details
No Use of Solvent Necessary
MMA/THF-MA Free Formula
Excellent Dimensional Stability

Feature

Colour: Orange/ Gray/ Clear Blue

Try-in Denture Resin
Biocompa�ble resin for try-in denture. It's suitable for dental related applica�ons such as temporary 
removable denture base/ try-in denture base model.

Hardness

Flexural Modulus

Flexural Strength

Tensile Modulus

Tensile Strength

Elonga�on at Break

Water Absorp�on

ASTM D2240

ASTM D790

ASTM D790

ASTM D638

ASTM D638

ASTM D638

ASTM D570

/

MPa

MPa

MPa

MPa

%

%

> D80

> 2200

> 100

> 700

>80

>8

<1.5

Ultra High Flexural Strength
Prefect Details
Durable
Low Water Aborp�on
Bio-Compa�ble
MMA/THF-MA Free Formula

Feature

Colour: Red 



5 Tel: +44(0)1224790302     Fax: +44(0)1224790008
Email: sales@jodanlservices.com    Website: www.jsl3d.co.uk

Dental 3D Solu�on

Gingiva Resin
Superior Molding Stability, Elas�city and Tear Resistance. To combine with dental model materials to perform 
func�onal 3D reproduc�on of func�onal gingival modelfragments.  

Hardness

Elonga�on at Break

Tear Strength

ASTM D2240

ASTM D638

ASTM D624

/

%

N/mm

> A30

> 80

> 5

Excellent Elas�city
Tear Resistance
Excellent Dimensional Stability
MMA/THF-MA Free Formula
Durable

Feature

Colour: Gingival Red
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Model Maker 3D Solu�on
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